Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna sobota
2018-08-04 Vranov u Brna

Sky jednotlivci

start ~ 11:00:00 | 2003 and older | registered: 164

rank rank/cat.
1/M
2/M
3/M
4/M
5/M
1/M40
6/M
7/M
1/Z
8/M
9/M
10/M
11/M
12/M
13/M
14/M
2/Z
3/Z
15/M
4/Z
5/Z
6/Z
7/Z
2/M40
16/M
17/M
1/muzi
8/Z
18/M
19/M
20/M
21/M
22/M
23/M
24/M
25/M
3/M40
4/M40
9/Z
26/M

2/muzi
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3/muzi
5/M40
27/M
10/Z
28/M
11/Z
29/M
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# name

72 TOMAS SUSZKA
68 LUKAS NOVAK

5  PETRVINICKY

10 MILAN LINKA

30 LUKAS HANYK

16  ROSTISLAV FISER
17 ROMAN TOTH
126 JIRi CIMLER
120 JANA COUFALOVA
94  MICHAL NUTIL
121 MARTIN HRACEK
31 LUKAS KUCHAR

6  JAN VALASEK

97 ADAM NAVRAT
232 TOMAS FISER
127 MATE) SINDLER
66 LENKA BUTOROVA

12 BARBORA STEJSKALOVA

168 ALEKSANDR HERYC
11 PETRA HOLCOVA

1 VERONIKA VYTINOVA
59  MARCELA MUSILKOVA

96 MARTINA JiLKOVA
107 JOSEF LACINA

98 JAROSLAV TRNCAK
57 LUKAS HURT

199 KUBA MACECEK

20 NATALIE POLOCZKOVA

189 MILOSLAV KRiZ
81 JAKUB FIALA

89 VOJTECH DUSEK
73  TOMAS CHROMY
2 MICHAL MORAVEC
38 JAKUB JEZEK

240 LUKAS BACINA

23  TOMAS WALACH
67 HYNEK ONDRACEK

112 EDUARD TICHY

104 VOJTECH PRIHODA

103 PAVEL NOVOSAD

218 TOMAS LENGYEL

220 PETER HOLLY

113 RUDOLF VAVRA

27  MATE) RAINOHA
26  HANA JADAVAN

87 JAN VAVRA

22 KRISTYNA SIBOROVA

58 MARTIN KLASKA

year
1991

1991

1980
1993
1991

1974
1994
1984
1997
1994
1988
1986
1985
1987
1989
1991

1980
1989
1991

1996
1992
1986
1983
1978
1983
1992
1990
1994
1980
2002
1991

1979
1993
1990
2000
1994
1973
1978
1994
1985
1979
1991

1975
1996
1984
2003
1980
1982

team
BURIK TEAM ELEMENT
OCRA-CZ
OCRA-CZ

EXTREME OBSTACLE RUNNERS

OCRA-CZ
OCRA-CZ
BREZ{

GLADIATORS POWERED BY EDGAI

LUDGEROVICE
BYST

TUCAPY
EXTRA BRNO
HRONOV
SRTG OPAVA
NEMCICE

GLADIATORS POWERED BY EDGAI

EXTRA BRNO

GLADIATORS POWERED BY EDGAI

BRNO
LIBERECTI DIVOCACI

SWEEP OCRA CZ ELITE TEAM

NOTINO TEAM

ZLIiN

OCR RUNNERS BEROUN
POBLAZNENE MANICKY
BRNO

GYMACI

finish
38:57.8
39:11.8
39:22.1
43:10.5
45:22.2
46:30.7
48:46.1
49:53.1
50:12.2
50:44.1
51:04.9
52:03.8
53:55.0
54:00.0
55:38.3
55:56.1
55:59.9
56:46.4
57:46.0
58:59.8
59:06.2
59:30.2
01:00:22.6
01:00:24.1
01:00:58.0
01:01:29.0
01:02:05.1

GLADIATORS POWERED BY EDGAI 01:02:08.1

KLAUDIE A KRAVATACI
OLESNICE NA MORAVE
LUKAVICE

STAROVICE

OCRA CZ TEAM
JIHLAVA

OTICE

HORNI UJEZD
WWW.PANSKA-JIZDA.CZ
BRUMOV-BYLNICE
PREDATOR

SRTG PROSTEJOV
NAPLNO TEAM SVK
NAPLNO TEAM SVK
MESTO ALBRECHTICE
PREDATORS GYM
BRNO

ZNOJMO

TISNOV

LIPNIK NAD BECVOU

01:02:45.0
01:02:47.6
01:03:01.3
01:03:55.9
01:04:21.4
01:04:25.1
01:05:24.1
01:06:11.6
01:06:55.4
01:07:20.0
01:07:54.6
01:09:04.4
01:09:50.1
01:11:24.9
01:11:32.8
01:11:46.8
01:12:16.6
01:12:24.4
01:12:30.3
01:13:21.9

delay

00:14.0
00:24.3
04:12.7
06:24.4
07:32.9
09:48.3
10:55.3
11:14.4
11:46.3
12:07.1
13:06.0
14:57.2
15:02.2
16:40.5
16:58.3
17:02.1
17:48.6
18:48.2
20:02.0
20:08.4
20:32.4
21:24.8
21:26.3
22:00.2
22:31.2
23:07.3
23:10.3
23:47.2
23:49.8
24:03.5
24:58.1
25:23.6
25:27.3
26:26.3
27:13.8
27:57.6
28:22.2
28:56.8
30:06.6
30:52.3
32:27.1
32:35.0
32:49.0
33:18.8
33:26.6
33:32.5
34:24.1
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49 12/Z
50 6/M40
51 1/Z40
52 30/M
53 31/M
54 32/M
55 13/Z
56 7/M40
57 33/M
58 8/M40
59 34/M
60 35/M
61 9/M40
62 36/M
63 4/muzi
64 5/muzi
65 14/Z
66 1/zeny
67 10/M40
68 15/Z
69 16/Z
70 17/Z
71 18/Z
72  2/zeny
73 37/M
74 38/M
75 39/M
76 40/M
77 19/Z
78 20/Z
79 41/M
80 42/M
81 2/Z40
82 21/z
83 43/M
84 6/muii
85 11/M40
86 7/muzi
87 22/Z
88 23/Z
89 44/M
90 8/muzi
91 3/zeny
92 12/M40
93 4/ieny
94 45/M
95 46/M
96 5/zeny
97 24/Z
98 9/muizi
99 10/muz
100 6/zeny
101 7/zeny
102 8/zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

80
86
99
85
13
24
55

49
51
32
50
105

190
227
36
213
235
56
93
39
119
196
65
78
114
61
102

101
233
25
75
106
203

200
28
29
92

201

202

111

221
88
71

191
83

217

207

215

206

198

ANDREA PAVLU

JIRi VAVRA

KATERINA KORYTOVA
ADAM DANIEL RIED
TOMAS BENES

PAVEL PARIZEK
KATERINA RYLKOVA
MILAN PROCHAZKA
FILIP TOMA

PAVEL POUL

ZDENEK AUDY

TOMAS POSPISIL

DAVID KITNER

PETR KOSINA

LUBOMIR BURES
RADEK VALACH

JITKA MEZEROVA

SILVIA VECEROVA
JINDRICH MACHANE
VENDULA HLAVOVA
ANDREA MUSILOVA
VERONIKA CERMAKOVA
PETRA FISEROVA

TANA ZEMANOVA
STANISLAV BOJANOVSKY
MAREK HLASENSKY
RADIM FUS

DANIEL SZENTESI

JANA VARYSOVA
LENKA KOUTNA
JAROSLAV §ip

MILAN JURAS
BOHUMILA HANACIKOVA
PETRA DAREBNA

DAVID KOSEK

PAVEL PUTNA
ANTONIN HORACEK
PETR KASPAR

LIVIA KUNDISOVA
KRISTYNA LAUSCHOVA
TOMAS VLCEK

KAMIL HALOUZKA
PETRA TRUCKOVA
MICHAL TICHY

LENKA TERPAK

JAN ZUREK

ONDREJ CALEK
KLAUDIE BOHUNOVSKA
VERONIKA KOZLOVSKA
ERIK VRICAN
MYKHAYLO PRYYMACHUK
PETRA NOVA

SIMONA SVOBODOVA
MARKETA HLAVACKOVA

1979
1977
1978
2002
1989
1993
1985
1977
1984
1976
1979
1981
1978
1982
1981
1988
1995
1983
1977
1991
1987
1987
1981
1986
1988
1999
1986
1984
1981
1988
1981
1982
1977
1990
1981
1980
1973
1981
1989
1998
1981
1975
1995
1975
1980
1990
1979
1980
1991
1992
1995
1986
1995
1994

ZDARNA

ZNOJMO

OKRES NACHOD
BANICE NAD SVITAVOU
OCR RUNNERS OSTRAVA
LOMNICE

OCRA CZ TEAM

DECIN

OCHOZ U BRNA 18
NOVE VESEL{
ZNOJMO

SNEZNE
PROTIVANOV
ZBRASLAV

KLAUDIE A KRAVATACI
FRYDEK-MISTEK
POLNA

NAPLNO TEAM SVK
NACHOD

BRNO

SLAPANICE

SRTG PRAHA

PRAHA 8

GYMACI

VELKE MEZIRICi

BRNO

HLUCIN

BRNO

SRTG OPAVA
BLANSKO

SRTG OPAVA

BZENEC

SRTG HOLESOVSKY REGION
POSTAVKOLO.CZ
VYSOCANY

DREAM TEAM

SVVATT

DREAM TEAM

ABUS PRELOUC
ZABESTNI LHOTA
BRECLAV 4

DREAM TEAM

DREAM TEAM

STRG PROSTEJOV
NAPLNO TEAM SVK
ELITE SPORT BOSKOVICE
PRELOUC

KLAUDIE A KRAVATACI
BUKOVA

NAPLNO TEAM SVK
MMISSI

NAPLNO TEAM SVK
MMISSI

GYMACI

01:13:30.8
01:13:32.8
01:13:54.3
01:14:01.0
01:14:41.2
01:14:59.7
01:15:44.6
01:15:51.0
01:16:06.0
01:17:01.3
01:17:18.0
01:17:28.7
01:19:30.6
01:19:39.1
01:20:37.2
01:22:04.2
01:23:24.8
01:23:47.6
01:25:30.8
01:25:55.4
01:26:09.0
01:26:41.5
01:27:03.2
01:27:15.3
01:27:22.9
01:27:43.6
01:27:45.9
01:27:51.7
01:27:51.8
01:28:09.3
01:28:21.6
01:28:51.8
01:28:55.3
01:29:14.8
01:29:40.3
01:29:57.0
01:30:50.2
01:30:52.0
01:32:15.0
01:33:00.3
01:33:01.3
01:33:20.5
01:33:52.0
01:34:40.0
01:34:40.7
01:35:01.7
01:36:46.4
01:38:19.4
01:38:36.6
01:39:00.4
01:39:46.3
01:40:16.4
01:40:16.5
01:40:28.7

34:33.0
34:35.0
34:56.5
35:03.2
35:434
36:01.9
36:46.8
36:53.2
37:08.2
38:03.5
38:20.2
38:30.9
40:32.8
40:41.3
41:39.4
43:06.4
44:27.0
44:49.8
46:33.0
46:57.6
47:11.2
47:43.7
48:05.4
48:17.5
48:25.1
48:45.8
48:48.1
48:53.9
48:54.0
49:11.5
49:23.8
49:54.0
49:57.5
50:17.0
50:42.5
50:59.2
51:52.4
51:54.2
53:17.2
54:02.5
54:03.5
54:22.7
54:54.2
55:42.2
55:42.9
56:03.9
57:48.6
59:21.6
59:38.8
01:00:02.6
01:00:48.5
01:01:18.6
01:01:18.7
01:01:30.9
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

11/muzi
9/zeny
13/M40
12/muzi
3/Z40
47/M
13/muzi
14/muzi
25/7
15/muzi
16/muzi
14/M40
26/Z
48/M
49/M
50/M
51/M
52/M
17/muzi
10/Zeny
18/muzi
27172
11/Zzeny
53/M
28/Z
19/muzi
20/mufzi
54/M
55/M
29/7
56/M
57/M
15/M40
30/
58/M
31/2
16/M40
59/M
21/muzi
32/Z
33/Z
60/M
22/muzi
12/zeny
13/Zeny
61/M
23/muzi
14/Zeny
15/Zeny
24/muzi
34/Z
62/M
4/740
35/Z

205
204
234
212
21
34
188
222
52
230
214
74
63
47

60
46
115
219
223
231
45
229
44
95
228
197
42
123
100
54
118
53
117
241
110
244
116
216
64
84
62
211
210
226
82
209
208
224
225
77
48
76
69

MICHAEL JURAS
SIMONA PRESSOVA
IVO GRAFFY
KRISTIAN KOPECSNY
MONIKA ANDELOVA
ONDREJ PROCHAZKA
PETR DOPITA

PAVOL DANKO
VENDULA CERMAKOVA
MATOUS NOVY
ROBERT HUSAR
PAVEL HLAVIZNA

ADELA MINAROVA SCHROMOVA

ONDRE) PAUSWANG
ZDENEK PROCHAZKA
MARTIN JANOCO
TOMAS POSPISIL
DUSAN SKVARIL
LUKAS KRUPA

ALENA CELKOVA

JAN ROSSMANN
IVANA SLANA

IVA ZAHRADNICKOVA
TOBIAS VONDRACEK
SARKA DRBOHLAVOVA
KAMIL KASTNER
PETR VINOVSKY

JIRI WASNIOWSKI
LUKAS KRAL

DENISA ELBLOVA
PETR JANOCO

PETR TATYREK

KAREL POLASEK
NELA SEHNALOVA
JAN CEKEL

MICHAELA SLOVACKOVA
ALES MICHALEGO
MICHAEL DOLEZEL
MARTIN JURIS
MARKETA DLAPALOVA
VENDULA KOCHANOVA
MILAN STEFANIK
OLDRICH ZMESKAL
MARTINA HORAKOVA
MICHAELA FOJTU
DANIEL REZNY
RADIM BEDNAR
KATERINA PALKOVA
LUCIE PAZDERKOVA
PAVEL HAJEK
NATALIE HLASENSKA
TOMAS SYCHRA
ANDREA HLASENSKA
KRISTYNA POKORNA

1992
1997
1975
1989
1970
1984
1980
1985
1999
1993
1981
1975
1990
1993
1979
1992
1995
1985
1993
1986
1987
1986
1982
1984
1993
1986
1982
1986
1984
1991
1989
2001
1968
2002
2000
1985
1974
1994
1989
1985
1988
1990
1996
1996
1990
1988
1994
1996
1990
1989
2001
1989
1975
1983

MMISSI

MMISSI

SVITAVKY

NAPLNO TEAM SVK
GLADIATOR RACE TEAM
BRNO

KLAUDIE A KRAVATACI
BRATISLAVA
HOSTALKOVA

CUN A CUNIN
NAPLNO TEAM SVK
PROSTEJOV
HUSTOPECE

42

ZNOJMO

HLUBOCKY

42

VYSOCANY

NAPLNO TEAM SVK
NAPLNO TEAM SVK
CUN A CUNIN

42

CUN A CUNIN

42

HRADEC KRALOVE
CUN A CUNIN
GYMACI

42

BEZCI BEZ OBALU JIHLAVA
OPAVA

oLOMOUC

PREROV LOVESICE
UHERSKE HRADISTE 68605
HRANICE NA MORAVE
BENKOV

MATTONI FREERUN ZLiN
MORAVANY

LIPNIK NAD BECVOU
NAPLNO TEAM SVK
SAKVICE

BRNO

SAKVICE

BRNO

BRNO

VYSOKE POLE

BRNO

HOLICE 53401
SOKOLNICE

BRNO
FRYDEK-MISTEK
BRNO

42

BRNO

KRTINY

01:40:46.5
01:41:16.4
01:42:27.6
01:43:07.1
01:43:17.9
01:43:36.5
01:43:48.1
01:45:54.6
01:46:10.9
01:46:19.7
01:46:43.0
01:47:47.7
01:48:06.6
01:48:59.9
01:49:05.4
01:49:12.6
01:49:14.5
01:49:15.4
01:49:19.5
01:49:33.6
01:49:55.9
01:50:11.0
01:50:55.7
01:51:01.8
01:51:07.7
01:51:26.1
01:51:48.4
01:52:03.4
01:52:21.1
01:52:43.9
01:53:20.9
01:53:26.9
01:53:43.9
01:54:14.8
01:56:33.5
01:56:40.3
01:59:35.2
02:02:46.5
02:12:40.3
02:16:26.7
02:16:37.5
02:16:44.1
02:16:49.5
02:17:19.5
02:17:31.7
02:17:32.2
02:17:50.6
02:18:19.6
02:18:32.0
02:18:32.4
02:22:26.4
02:22:47.2
02:22:50.1
02:27:58.3

01:01:48.7
01:02:18.6
01:03:29.8
01:04:09.3
01:04:20.1
01:04:38.7
01:04:50.3
01:06:56.8
01:07:13.1
01:07:21.9
01:07:45.2
01:08:49.9
01:09:08.8

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:110:02.1
:110:07.6
110:14.8
110:16.7
110:17.6
110:21.7
:10:35.8
:10:58.1
111:13.2
:11:57.9
:12:04.0
:12:09.9
112:28.3
:12:50.6
:113:05.6
113:23.3
113:46.1
114:23.1
:14:29.1
:14:46.1
:115:17.0
117:35.7
117:42.5

01:20:37.4
01:23:48.7
01:33:42.5
01:37:28.9
01:37:39.7
01:37:46.3
01:37:51.7
01:38:21.7
01:38:33.9
01:38:34.4
01:38:52.8
01:39:21.8
01:39:34.2
01:39:34.6
01:43:28.6
01:43:49.4
01:43:52.3
01:49:00.5
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

16/Zeny
25/muzi
17/Zeny
26/mufzi
63/M
36/Z
37/Z
38/Z

195
194
193
192
43
41
40
37

ELISKA BALIKOVA

DAN DVORAK

KRISTYNA CHOVANCIKOVA
MAREK CHOVANCIK

ADAM OBRTEL

MARKETA LIPOVSKA
TEREZA KUCEROVA

LENKA SRAHULKOVA

1994
1991
1989
1988
1994
1986
1992
1982

PLZEN

TEPLA

VSERUBY

SMRTACI

42
#GLADIATORRACETEAM
BAKOV NAD JIZEROU
KLENTNICE

02:33:42.1
02:34:11.3
02:34:41.9
02:35:11.9
03:00:48.9
03:13:10.0
03:13:40.8
03:20:58.8

01:54:44.3
01:55:13.5
01:55:44.1
01:56:14.1
02:21:51.1
02:34:12.2
02:34:43.0
02:42:01.0
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